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DIVISION 1 Division

TEAM

TATERSKINS
BLAZERS

VA JAY JAY CUTLER
LOSTBOYS
U-HAULS
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DIVISION 2 Division

TEAM

TEXAS PRIDE
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

DEEZ NUTS
GARYS GOONS

Total Points
TEAM

MERLINS MAGIC
TEXAS PRIDE

DEEZ NUTS

PRINCE

U-HAULS
TATERSKINS

VA JAY JAY CUTLER
LOSTBOYS
BLAZERS

GARYS GOONS
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PTS

2108
2080
2026
1995
1951
1922
1899
1876
1871
1561

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.679
0.643
0.571
0.321

PF
1575
1586
1489
1465
1558

PF
1654
1775
1608
1749
1286

PA
1554
1686
1661
1568
1623

PA
1446
1539
1449
1644
1575

DIVISION
5-0-0

DIVISION
3-2-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 4
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 4
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
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